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CaJlfornla-Contlnued. 
1400·1500 (1100 Hyde to 1400 Larkin) California or O'Far­

ren. Jones & Hyde (direct), Union transfers to Hyde 
Larkin & Polk or Sacramento (1 IJlk), Clay (2 blks). 
Hotel \Vclil-sley, 1433 California, cor. Larkin. 

1500-1600 (1400 Larkin to 1500 Polk (CaUfornla st. cars 
(direct) Union 01' O'Farr"n, Jon{'s & Hyde transfer to 
California. Larkin & Polk (dir~ct), Sacramento (1 blk). 

1600-1700 (1500 Polk to lfoOO Yan Ness av.) CaUfornla or 
or Larkin & Polk (din'et), Sacramento & L lay (1 blk). 
Hotel Bradbury, 1604 California, cor. Larkin. 

17OO-1SOO (1000 Yan Ne"" a\'. to 1iOO l<"rankUn) CaUfornla 
(direct) Clay & Sr.cramf'nto sl. cars (1 blk). 

1900-2000 (18uO Gough to 1900 Octavia) CaUfornla st. cars 
(direct) ('Iay & Sacramento st. cars (l blkl. 

2100-2200 (2000 Laguna to 2100 Buchanan) California (di­
rect) Clay & Sacramento sl. cars (l blk). 

2300-2.tOQ (2000 '\'ehster to 2100 Fl!Imore) California st­
or jo'i!Imnre & 16th st. (direct). Sacramento (l hlk). 

~5Ot-2600 (2100 Steiner to 2000 Pierce) California st. CIU'8 
(direct) Sacramento & Clay (l blk), }i'lIImore (2 blks). 

2700-2800 (2000 Scott to 2000 Devlsadero) California Bt­
or Eddy & jo'ulton st. cars (direct)' Sacramento (I blk). 

2900-3000 (1900 Broderick to 1800 Baker), California (di­
r"cl), Eddy & Fulton, or "aCl ampnto & Clay (l blk). 

3100-3200 (1800 Lyon to 1900 Central av.) California 
st. cars (direct). Jackson, Sacramento, Eddy & Fulton, 
C.'ntml m·. & Clement, or Clil'!' motor cars (l blk). 

3201-3701 (Central avo to Maple) L~ltrel Hili Cemetery 
3300-3400 (499 Walnut to 499 Laurel) Sutter. CI~ment & 

C.'ntral av ., Califol'llia CHI'!' (motor) cars) (dln'ct), Eddy 
& Fulton st . cars (1 hlk) on Sacramento. NOTE-Jack­
son. Sacram('nto or California transfer to CalifornIa 
('iiI'!' ('aI's or l~ddy & Fulton st. cars. 

3500-3600 (499 Locust to 499 Spruce); (see 3300-3400). 
3700-3200 (.J99 1I1aplf! & Parker avo to 499 Cherry) Sutter 

C,'ntral & 8th avs., Central avo & Clement or cllrr 
(motor) cars (direct), Eddy & Fulton st. cars (1 blk). 

3900-4000 cwo 1st to ~oo 2d 8\'S.) CHI'!' motor cars (direct), 
4100-4200 (cliO ~(I to ~oo 4th av); (s.,,, :1!100-4000 above). 
4300-4400 (~OO 6th to 200 6th avs.); (see 3.JO-4000 above). 
4500-4600 (200 7th to 200 8th avs.) California. Sacramento 

Jackson transfers to California Clil'!' motor cars (at Cpn­
tral av.), Eddy & Fulton transfer at 6th av., Sutter. 
Clt'ment & Central avo cars (1 blk) on Clement. 

4700-4&00 (200 9th to 200 10th avs.); (same as 4500-4600). 
4900-5000 (200 11th to 200 12th av".); (same as 4500-4600). 
5100-5200 (~OO 13th to 200 14th avs.); game lUI 4500-4600). 
6300-6400 (200 15th to 200 16th avs.); (same as 4500-4600), 
5500-5600 (200 17th to 200 18th avs.) same lUI 4500-4600), 
5700-5800 (200 19th to 200 20th avs.); \same as 4500-4600). 
5900-6000 (200 21st to 200 22d avs.); (same as 4500-4600) 
0100-6200 (200 23d to 300 24th avs.); (same aa 4600-4600). 

6300-6400 (300 25th to 300 26th aVB.); (same as 4500-4600). 
6500-6600 (300 27th to 300 28th aVB.); (same as 4500-4600). 
6700-6800 (300 29th to 300 30th avs .); (same as 4600-4600). 
6900-7000 (300 31st to 300 32d avs.); (same as 4500-4600). 

CALIFORNIA AVENUE, south of & parallel to MIssIon. 
from Preclta avo (3151 Mission) to Cortland avo (31101 
1-24 (Coso avo to Powell av.) Mls .. lon st. cars (1 blk) 
200-250 (Virginia av. to Godeus & Hyman) Mission st. 
300-360 (Eugenia avo to Lizzie) Mission st. cars 
371-399 (Lizzie to 66 Cortland av.) Mission st. CIU'8 

CALIFORNIA ST, SOUTH, be t . Clem ent & Califor ­
n ia, from 301 1st avo to 200 6th avo (Richmond Distric t ). 
1- 100 (301 1st to 200 zd avs.) Sutter & Su t ro o r CIII'!' motor 
cars (d irect), Eddy & Fulton (1 blk N. <) n L a ke) . Jackson 
or Cali fo rn ia transfer to Eddy & .l'·uito n or C III'!' m otor 
200-300 (200 3d to 200 4th avs.); (same as 1-100 above). 

CAMBRIDGE, bet. Yale & Oxford, from Sliver avo (B.) 
to Mansel! (University Mound); San Bruno cars (14 blkll). 
Mission st. cars (17 blks); (for Cross streets see Yale). 

CAMP, bet. 16th & 17th, from 1&4 AlbiOn avo (W.) to 461 
Guerrl'ro. 
1-99 (164 Albion avo to 451 Gucrrpro) Harrison & Guer­
rero (S. F. &. S. M.) cars (dln·ct). Vale·ncla or Mission 
from Ferry (transfer at 14th), F!l!more & 16th (1-2 blk) 

CANAL, north of Trumbull. from 4101 Mission (E.) to 
St. Mary's College (ColIl'ge Homesteao); Mission st. carB 

CAPITOL AVENUE, bet. Plymouth & Orlzaba an .. 
from Palmetto avo (S. P. R R ) (N.) to Ocean av 
1- 100 (100 Palmetto av. to 200 Sagamore) Cem e t e r ies cars 
200·300 (200 Sadowa to 200 Broad) Cem e teries line (2 b lks) . 
400 -500 (200 Farallones to 200 Lobos) Cemeteries (4 blks) 
600-700 (200 Minerva to 200 ]\fontana) Cem eteries line 
SOO -900 (200 Thrift to 200 Lak eview av. ) Ocean avo (4 b lks) 
1000-1100 (700 Grafton avo to 600 Holl oway a v. ) (Ocean 
1200- 1299 (De 1\1ontfort to Ocean av . ) Ocean avo (direct) . 

CAPP, b et. H oward & Miss ion, from 1561 16th ( S. ) t o 
3350 26th. 
1-99 (1661 15th to 2938 16th) FlIlmore & 16th (direct), 

Howard 01' Mission (1 blk), Folsom or ValC'ncia (11-2 
1OO-19P (2961 16th to 3260 17th) Mission or Howard Bt. 

cars (1-2 blk), Folsom or Valencia (11-2 blks). 
200-299 (3253 17th to 3360 18th) ; (see 100-199 above). 
3OO-39Y (3351 18th to 3364 19th) ; (same as 100-199 above). 
400-499 )3326 19th to 3160 20th ); (samp. as 100-199 above). 
500-599 (3449 20th to 3168 21s t); (same as 100-199 above). 
600-699 (3173 21st to 3160 22d) ; (same as 100-199 above) . 
700-799 (3171 22d to 3240 23d); (same as 100-199 above). 
800-89t' (3267 23d to 3264 24th) ; (same lUI 100-199 above). 
900-999 (3257 24th to 3360 26th); (!!ame as 100-199 above). 
1000-1099 (3351 25th to 3360 26th); (same 100-199 above) . 

CARD ALLEY, bet. Vallejo & Green, from 1429 Btock­
ton CW. ) to Vulcan Lane); (see 1400-1600 Stockton), 
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